
QuantaMesh
T3024-P05

Ultra-low Latency

Multi-Chassis Link Aggregation 
(MLAG)

OSPF, BGP4 with ECMP

Network Automation

O en ow

A Powerful Top-of-Rack 
Switch for Data Centers 
and Cloud Computing

The QuantaMesh T3024-P05 is a high performance and low latency layer 2/3/4 Ethernet switch 
with 24 1/10GbE SFP+ and 2 40GbE QSFP+ ports located in a half-rack width and 1U height rack 
unit size. The 2 40GbE ports provide 80Gbps to aggregate bandwidth up to the core switch. 

32 ports of 10GbE. 

Simplicity
The QuantaMesh T3024-P05 can be managed through an industry standard command-line 
interface (CLI) which reduces training and operating costs. The QuantaMesh T3024-P05 also 
supports Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP) both from standard MIB and private 

administrator. The Auto-Installation feature implemented in the QuantaMesh T3024-P05 

management device.

High Availability
The QuantaMesh T3024-P05 is designed for high availability from both hardware and software 
perspective. The key features include:
˙Spanning Tree with Guarding Features 
˙Up to 64 Groups of LACP with per Group 32 Member Ports 
˙Multi-chassis Link Aggregation (MLAG)
˙Up to 32 paths ECMP routing for load balancing and redundancy
˙Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol (VRRP)

High-Performance L2/L3 access deployments
With the 

gigabits per second switching capacity and 476Mpps forwarding rate with low power 
consumption make the QuantaMesh T3024-P05 a powerful solution to aggregate 
high-performance servers in the data center.

SDN has emerged as a 

center applications.
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All 

Physical ports 
‧Port con guration  

‧Management Port  

‧Console Port  
‧USB  
Performance 
‧Switching capacity  
‧Ma imum orwarding rate  476Mpps
‧Latency  
‧MAC  128K
Layer 2 Features
‧Switching Mode  
‧Spanning Tree  

‧ LAN 

‧Storm Control  

‧ GMP Snooping  

‧ML  Snooping 2
‧Link Aggregation

‧Link State Tracking
‧Port Backup
‧Loop ack etection
‧Pri ate LAN
QoS Features  
‧Scheduling or priority ueue  

‧COS  
‧ i Ser
‧iSCS  optimi ation
Security Features 
‧Static and dynamic port security  
 (MAC- ased)
‧ 02  (M 5, MS-C AP 2)   

‧Access Control List  
‧ P  ACL  
‧ A US  

‧TACACS  
‧SS  5 2 0
‧User name and password  

‧Management P ltering

‧ P Source Guard
‧ ynamic A P inspection ( A )
‧ CP snooping  
‧Control Plane Policing  (CoPP)
‧Ser ice Prohi it Access
‧ ole Base Access Control ( BAC)
Layer 3 Features 
‧ P Multinetting C
‧ 3  su nets
‧Pro y A P
‧Static route  
‧OSPF 2 3
‧ECMP
‧BGP4
‧ GMP 2 3
‧P M-SM -SM
‧ML  2
‧ P 2
‧Policy-Based outing (PB )
‧BFD
‧ F Lite
Management Features 
‧ ndustrial command-line inter ace
‧CL  ltering
‧CL  scheduler
‧Telnet SS
‧So tware update  

‧Con guration download upload

‧Dual mages
‧SNMP 2c 3
‧SNMP in orm 2
‧ MON  Groups  , 2, 3,  
‧BOOTP  
‧D CP client
‧D CP relay
‧E ENT Error log
‧DNS client
‧ emote P NG
‧Traceroute
‧SNTP 4
‧LLDP  

‧UDLD
‧Port mirroring
‧sFlow 5
‧Email alerting
‧Error-Disa le eco ery
‧Fluentd
IPv6 Management 
‧ P 4 P  Dual Protocol Stack
‧ CMP
‧ CMP  edirect
‧ P  Neigh or Disco ery
‧Stateless Autocon guration
‧Manual Con guration
‧D CP  client
‧SNMP o er P
‧SS  o er P
‧ P  Telnet Support
‧ P  DNS esol er
‧ P  AD US Support
‧ P  TACACS  Support
‧ P  Syslog Support
‧ P  SNTP Support
‧ P  TFTP Support
High Availability 

‧Multi-Chassis Link Aggregation (MLAG)
Data Center Features 
‧Enhanced Transmission Selection 
    ( 02 Qa )
‧Priority- ased Flow Control ( 02 Q )
‧DCB  
‧FCoE nitiation Protocol (F P) snooping
Automation 
‧Auto nstallation
‧ EST ul AP
‧Ansi le
Virtualization Features 
‧ LAN
SDN
‧OpenFlow 3
Mechanical 
‧Dimension ( D)  
‧ eight

‧Operating temperature  
‧Operating humidity  

Electrical 
‧Power re uirement

‧Power consumption  

Safety
‧UL, cUL, CB, BSM , CCC
EMC
‧CE, FCC, CC , CC, BSM , CCC
RoHS 
‧ eduction o  a ardous Su stances ( o S) 
Supported Optics and Cables 
‧ 000BASE-T
‧DAC ca le (SFP )  

‧AOC ca le (SFP , 50nm, MMF)  

‧DAC ca le (QSFP )  
‧DAC ca le (QSFP , an-out)  
‧AOC ca le (QSFP , 50nm, MMF)  
‧ 0G optic (SFP , LC, 50nm, MMF)  
‧ 0G optic (SFP , LC, 3 0nm, SMF)  
‧40G optic (QSFP , MPO, 50nm, MMF)  
‧40G optic (QSFP , LC, 3 0nm, SMF)  
Order Information 
‧T3024-P05 ( P05B 0ST0) (F-2-B) 
‧T3024-P05 ( P05B 0ST ) (B-2-F) 
‧ ack-Mount- it ( 05 P)


